Cummings Properties 1Cummings Center

200 West Cummings Park, Woburn, MA 01801  Office Hours: Monday — Friday 100 Cummings Center, Ste 107-L, Beverly, MA 01915
phone: 781-935-8000 / fax: 781-932-7077 8:00 AM - 5:30 PM phone: 978-922-9000 / fax: 978-720-4072
IMPORTANT PHONE NUMBERS
Electric Companies

National Grid: Andover, Beverly, Marlborough, Medford
All departments:  800-322-3223

Eversource: Burlington, Stoneham, Sudbury, Woburn
All departments: ~ 800-340-9822

Reading Municipal Light: Wilmington
Customer Service: 781-944-1340
Power Outages & Emergencies: 781-942-0019

Wakefield Municipal Gas & Light: Wakefield
Customer Service: 781-246-6363

Gas Companies

National Grid: Beverly, Burlington, Medford, Stoneham,
Sudbury, Wakefield, Wilmington, Woburn

Customer Service: 800-322-3223
Suspected Gas Leak: 800-233-5325

Eversource: Marlborough
Customer Service: ~ 800-340-9822
Suspected Gas Leak: 800-592-2000

Columbia Gas of Massachusetts: Andover
Customer Service: 800-688-6160
Suspected Gas Leak: 800-525-8222

Fire Departments Police Departments

Andover
Emergency Only:

General Business:

Beverly
Emergency Only:

General Business:

Burlington
Emergency Only:
General Business
Medford
Emergency Only:

General Business:

Stoneham
Emergency Only;

General Business:

Sudbury
Emergency Only:

General Business:

Wakefield
Emergency Only:

General Business:

Wilmington
Emergency Only:

General Business:

Woburn
Emergency Only:

General Business:

911
978-475-1281

911
978-922-2424

911
781-270-1925

911 or 781-396-3900
781-396-9400

911 or 781-438-1313
781-438-5296

911 or 978-443-2323
978-443-2239

911 or 781-245-1313
781-246-6435

911
978-658-3346

911 or 781-933-3131
781-932-4580

Andover

Emergency Only:

General Business:
Beverly

Emergency Only:

General Business:
Burlington

Emergency Only:

General Business:
Medford

Emergency Only:

General Business:
Stoneham

Emergency Only:

General Business:
Sudbury

Emergency Only:

General Business:
Wakefield

Emergency Only:

General Business:
Wilmington

Emergency Only:

General Business:
Woburn

Emergency Only:

General Business:

911
978-683-3168

911
978-922-1212

911
781-272-1212 or 270-1914

911 or 781-395-1212
781-391-6404

911 or 781-438-1212
781-438-1215

911 or 978-440-9236
978-443-1042

911
781-246-6321

911
978-658-5071

911
781-933-1212

Hospitals — Please refer to the Tenant Resource Index at www.cummings.com and click on Resource Index Links.*

Telephone Service Providers Alternative Telephone Service Providers

Primus Telecommunications, Inc.
Customer Service:  800-393-3000
888-899-9900

Verizon: Beverly, Wilmington
Customer Service : 800-941-9900
Repair Service: 978-555-1515 Sales:

Verizon: Burlington, Medford, Stoneham, Woburn Comcast
Customer Service: 800-941-9900 Customer Service
Repair Service: 781-555-1515

Verizon: Sudbury
Customer Service: 800-941-9900
Repair Service: 978-555-1515

978-221-8958

XO Communications
Customer Service and Sales: 888-575-6398

* For Other Business Services — Please refer to the Client Directory
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http://www.cummingsproperties.com/

